
2016
KILPAILIJA seura sarja 20 20 yht. joukkue yht sija

1 Kyntäjä Timo Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 18 19 37
2 Niemelä Aki Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 15 17 32 127 1
3 Kääriä Markus Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 16 14 30
4 Kyntäjä Ville Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 13 15 28
5 Pöhö Severi Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 11 9 20
6 Kottila Jari Hirvikosken Eränkävijät A 16 17 33
7 Yrjölä Ossi Hirvikosken Eränkävijät B 15 12 27 85 5
8 Aaltonen Anders Hirvikosken Eränkävijät A 12 13 25
9 Westman Matti Myllykylän Erä B 17 17 34

10 Laitinen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä A 13 17 30 121 2
11 Aaltonen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä A 14 16 30
12 Hovi Tapio Myllykylän Erä B 13 14 27
13 Hovi Kari Myllykylän Erä A 12 12 24
14 Hernejärvi Jukka Myllykylän Erä B 8 13 21
15 Pirinen Vesa Myllykylän Erä B 13 8 21
16 Horto Jonne Myllykylän Erä B 5 3 8
17 Söderlund Jarkko Purolan Metsästysyhdistys A 16 18 34 5 4 8
18 Söderlund Reino Purolan Metsästysyhdistys B 9 11 20
19 Laakso Olli Pyhtään Erämiehet B 18 17 35 68 6
20 Holmsten Otto Pyhtään Erämiehet B 19 14 33
21 Lönnqvist Tommi Rannikon Jahtimiehet A 18 20 38
22 Kivelä Jarkko Rannikon Jahtimiehet A 16 15 31 120 3
23 Lönnqvist Heikki Rannikon Jahtimiehet B 14 13 27
24 Hämäläinen Jouko Rannikon Jahtimiehet B 14 10 24
25 Koskinen Lauri Rannikon Jahtimiehet A 7 7 14
26 Pasanen Aimo Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura B 1 2 14 26
27 Lonka Janne Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura A 9 1 4 23 87 4
28 Luhtanen Pekka Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura B 12 8 20
29 Kuokkanen Harri Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseur a A 9 9 18
30 Hjelm Tuomas Vesterby Jaktförening A 19 18 37 65 7
31 Liljeqvist Niko Vesterby Jaktförening B 15 13 28

Pyhtään rhy 



A KILPAILIJA 2016 20 20 YHT uusinta FIN YHT uusinta

1 Lönnqvist Tommi Rannikon Jahtimiehet 18 20 38 18 56

2 Kyntäjä Timo Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 18 19 37 17 54

3 Hjelm Tuomas Vesterby Jaktförening 19 18 37 16 53

4 Söderlund Jarkko Purolan Metsästysyhdistys 16 18 34 18 5 2

5 Kottila Jari Hirvikosken Eränkävijät 16 17 33 16 49

6 Niemelä Aki Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 15 17 32 8 40

7 Kivelä Jarkko Rannikon Jahtimiehet 16 15 31 31

8 Laitinen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä 13 17 30 30

9 Aaltonen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä 14 16 30 30

10 Kääriä Markus Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 16 14 30 30

11 Kyntäjä Ville Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 13 15 28 28

12 Aaltonen Anders Hirvikosken Eränkävijät 12 13 25 25

13 Hovi Kari Myllykylän Erä 12 12 24 24

14 Lonka Janne Siltakylän MaS 9 14 23 23

15 Pöho Severi Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 11 9 20 20

16 Kuokkanen Harri Siltakylän MaS 9 9 18 18

17 Koskinen Lauri Rannikon Jahtimiehet 7 7 14 14

18 0 0



B KILPAILIJA 2016 20 20 YHT uusinta FIN YHT uusinta

1 Laakso Olli Pyhtään Erämiehet 18 17 35 18 53 1

2 Holmsten Otto Pyhtään Erämiehet 19 14 33 20 53 0

3 Westman Matti Myllykylän Erä 17 17 34 10 44

4 Liljeqvist Niko Vesterby Jaktförening 15 13 28 15 43

5 Hovi Tapio Myllykylän Erä 13 14 27 13 40

6 Lönnqvist Heikki Rannikon Jahtimiehet 14 13 27 10 37

7 Yrjölä Ossi Hirvikosken Eränkävijät 15 12 27 poissa 27

8 Pasanen Aimo Siltakylän MaS 12 14 26 26

9 Hämäläinen Jouko Rannikon Jahtimiehet 14 10 24 24

10 Hernejärvi Jukka Myllykylän Erä 8 13 21 21

11 Pirinen Vesa Myllykylän Erä 13 8 21 21

12 Söderlund Reino Purolan Metsästysyhdistys 9 11 20 20

13 Luhtanen Pekka Siltakylän MaS 12 8 20 20

14 Horto Jonne Myllykylän Erä 5 3 8 8

15


